QTM-DWR10 PRODUCT LABELING
Quantum RTLS Wristband Mobile Node product ID label
The information below will be laser etched onto the back of the
QTM-DWR10.
Laser etching area size ¾” x 1” (19 x 25.4 mm) (W x L)
       Packaging FCC label
                     Actual Size 3.5” x 2.0”
       Actual label has rounded corners.

ZZ Two Characters BRAND ZK - ZEROKEY
AAAAAA 5 to 6 Characters MODEL QDWR10 – Wristband unit
BB Two Characters TYPE CODE WB – Wristband unit
NNNNNNNN Eight Digits SERIAL NUMBER
Each unit of each “Type Code” has an 8 digit
serial number, 1 to 99,999,999
YYYYYYYYYYYY Twelve Characters MAC ADDRESS 1 Each unit has a Primary Radio MAC address
YYYYYYYYYYYY Twelve Characters MAC ADDRESS 2 Not used
MMDDYYYY Eight Digits
DATE OF
MANUFACTURE
Each unit has a date of manufacture,
month, day year
COUNTRY MARK
MIN
SIZE
ID REQUIREMENTS MIN SIZE REQ’D
US
5 mm 2AX6LQTMDWR10 4 PT YES
CANADA N/A N/A 26679-QTMDWR10 5 PT YES
AUS/NZ  5 mm N/A
5 PT
YES
EUROPE  5 mm N/A
5 PT
YES
KOREA  5 mm R-R-ZKY-QTMDWR10
5 PT
YES
JAPAN  5 mm XXX-XXXXXX Located beside mark (Number assigned by VCCI)
5 PT
YES